
Name Email Organization
Aaron Wendt aaron.wendt@dcr.virginia.gov VA DCR - SEAS

Alexander Gunnerson agunnerson@chesapeakebay.net Chesapeake Research Consortium - CBPO

Andrew Larkin andrew.w.larkin@noaa.gov NOAA Chesapeake Bay Office

Andrew Leight andrew.leight@noaa.gov NOAA NCCOS

Ashley Kelly ashley.l.kelly10.civ@us.navy.mil DoD Chesapeake Bay Program 

August Goldfischer agoldfischer@chesapeakebay.net Chesapeake Research Consortium

Bailey Robertory bailey.robertory@noaa.gov Chesapeake Research Consortium

Becky Epanchin-Niell epanchin@umd.edu Ag and Resource Econ, Univ. of Maryland

Ben McFarlane bmcfarlane@hrpdcva.gov Hampton Roads Planning District Commission

Ben Sagara Ben.sagara@dwr.Virginia.gov Virginia Department of Wildlife Resources

Bill Jenkins jenkins.bill@epa.gov EPA 

Breck Sullivan bsullivan@chesapeakebay.net U.S. Geological Survey @ Chesapeake Bay Program

Bri Panos brittany.panos@audubon.org Audubon Mid-Atlantic

Bruce Vogt bruce.vogt@noaa.gov NOAA

Celso Ferreira cferrei3@gmu.edu George Mason University

Chris Snow chris.snow@maryland.gov Maryland Department of Natural Resources

Christine Buckel christine.addison@noaa.gov NOAA

Christine Burns christine.burns1@maryland.gov Maryland DNR

Curt Smith csmith@mppdc.com Middle Peninsula Planning District Commission

Daniel Murphy dan_murphy@fws.gov USFWS Chesapeake Bay FO

Danielle Szimanski dszimanski@eaest.com EA Engineering Science and Technology Inc

David Curson david.curson@audubon.org Audubon Mid-Atlantic

David O'Brien david.l.obrien@noaa.gov NOAA Fisheries Service

Dede Lawal lawal.dede@epa.gov Chesapeake Research Consortium

Denise Clearwater denise.clearwater@maryland.gov Maryland Dept. of the Environment

Donna Marie Bilkovic donnab@vims.edu VIMS

Donna Milligan milligan@vims.edu Virginia Institute of Marine Science

Elizabeth Van Dolah e.r.vandolah@tnc.org The Nature Conservancy MD/DC

Elliott Campbell elliott.campbell@maryland.gov Maryland DNR

Emma Corbitt ecorbitt@hrpdcva.gov HRPDC

Erin McNally emcnally@eaest.com EA Engineering Science and Technology

Erin Reilly emreilly@vims.edu CBNERR-VA

Graham McAllister graham.k.mcallister@usace.army.mil USACE Baltimore District



Gwen Brewer gwenda.brewer@maryland.gov Maryland Department of Natural Resources

Hampton Carver hampton@carverco.net CarverCo llc

Heather Hepburn heather.hepburn1@maryland.gov MDE

Jackie Specht jackie.specht1@maryland.gov Maryland Department of Natural Resources

Jamileh Soueidan jamileh.soueidan@noaa.gov NOAA

Jeff Flood jefferson.flood@deq.virginia.gov Virginia Coastal Zone Management Program

Jenny Davis jenny.davis@noaa.gov NOAA

Jessica Fergel jrfergel@vims.edu VIMS

Joel Carr jcarr@usgs.gov USGS

John Wolf jwolf@chesapeakebay.net USGS

Jonathan Watson jonathan.watson@noaa.gov NMFS

Joseph Galarraga joseph.galarraga@tnc.org The Nature Conservancy

Judd Vickers judd.vickers1@maryland.gov Land Acquisition & Planning

Julie Reichert-Nguyen julie.reichert-nguyen@noaa.gov NOAA

Justine Neville jneville@usgs.gov U.S. Geological Survey

Karen Duhring karend@vims.edu Virginia Institute of Marine Science

Karinna Nunez karinna@vims.edu Virginia Institute of Marine Science

Katherine Stahl Katherine_stahl@fws.gov USFWS

KC Filippino kfilippino@hrpdcva.gov HRPDC

Kevin Du Bois kevin.r.dubois.civ@us.navy.mil Department of Defense

Kevin Fenyak kevin.r.fenyak@usace.army.mil USACE - Baltimore 

Kristen Fidler kristen.fidler@maryland.gov MD DNR

Laura Bachle laura.bachle@erg.com CBT

Lauren Taneyhill lauren.taneyhill@noaa.gov NOAA

Leah Franzluebbers Leah_franzluebbers@fws.gov US Fish and Wildlife Service

Lewie Lawrence LLawrence@mppdc.com MPPDC

Linda Blum lkb2e@virginia.edu University of Virginia - retired

Maggie Cavey maggie.cavey1@maryland.gov Maryland Department of Natural Resources

Mary Phipps-Dickerson Mary.Phipps-Dickerson@maryland.gov MDE

Matt Godbey matt.godbey@maryland.gov MDE

Matt Whitbeck matt_whitbeck@fws.gov US Fish and Wildlife Service

Melinda Martinez melindamartinez@usgs.gov U.S. Geological Survey

Melissa McCanna melissa.mccanna@maryland.gov MD Dept of the Environment

Michelle Canick mcanick@tnc.org The Nature Conservancy



Miles Simmons robertm.simmons@maryland.gov Maryland Department of the Environment

Molly Mitchell molly@vims.edu VIMS

Neil Ganju nganju@usgs.gov USGS

Nicole Carlozo nicole.carlozo@maryland.gov Maryland Department of Natural Resources

Pam Mason mason@vims.edu Virginia Institute of Marine Science

Paula Jasinski paula@greenfinstudio.com Green Fin Studio

R. Kyle Derby kyle.derby@maryland.gov Chesapeake Bay NERR-MD, MD Dept of Natural Resources

Rebecca Lauren Atkins Rebecca.Atkins@noaa.gov NOAA

Richard Harr richard.m.harr@usace.army.mil USACE NAO

Sara Coleman sara.coleman@maryland.gov Maryland Department of Natural Resources

Sarah Hilderbrand sarah.hilderbrand@maryland.gov MD Dept. of Natural Resources

Sarah Koser skoser@cbtrust.org Chesapeake Bay Trust

Scott Lerberg lerbergs@vims.edu VIMS/CBNERR-VA

Sophia Seufert sophia_seufert@fws.gov USFWS

Tammy Kaye Roberson tammy.roberson@maryland.gov MDE

Taryn Sudol Sudol@mdsg.umd.edu Maryland Sea Grant

Tom Ihde thomas.ihde@morgan.edu Morgan State University

William Stiles skip.stiles@wetlandswatch.org Wetlands Watch


